
Township Report
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AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

3

0

0

1,531,600.00

41,000.00

1,572,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

3

0

0

1,544,500.00

100,000.00

1,644,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

1

0

108,800.00

125,000.00

233,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

2

2

0

1

139,600.00

996,500.00

92,500.00

11,200.00

1,239,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN
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BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

1

0

15,000.00

75,000.00

90,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

9

1

4

1,391,688.00

741,285.00

3,500.00

102,000.00

2,238,473.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

2

0

2

756,018.00

57,000.00

94,000.00

907,018.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

1

60,000.00

4,000.00

64,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

19,000.00

9,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL
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IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

0

390,000.00

390,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  5 Moved:  3

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

9

1

4

0

8

1,641,981.00

16,800.00

71,000.00

270,345.00

2,160,126.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

160,000.00 4

0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count: 4

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

2

14

1

3

1,293,266.00

235,000.00

850,334.00

3,100.00

99,049.00

3,218,749.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

738,000.00 9

0

# Buildings:  2 Dwelling Unit Count: 9

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

7

1

1

132,452.00

500,000.00

30,000.00

662,452.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

2

6

1

2

811,183.00

1,163,000.00

108,604.00

525,000.00

35,700.00

2,643,487.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK
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SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

0

0

815,000.00

815,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

7

2

1

120,000.00

4,500,000.00

69,850.00

39,000.00

85,000.00

4,813,850.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  9 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

4

0

10

522,000.00

137,000.00

358,555.00

1,017,555.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY

10,971,836.00Residential Single Family Total

6,911,300.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

2,569,825.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

1,270,600.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 1,098,849.00

8

0

51

64

8

34

23,720,410.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  29 Moved:  5

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 13# Buildings: 3

Dwelling Unit Count: 

898,000.00 13

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


