Township Report 5/1/2008 through 5/31/2008

Page 1 of 4

AVERYS CREEK

Desidential Simple Femile	1 521 600 00	7		
Residential Single Family	1,531,600.00	7	// D '11'	D 111 11 11 C
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	41,000.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	,	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	1,572,600.00	Ü	110W. 0	1110 / 64.
	1,372,000.00			
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	1,544,500.00	5		
Residential Multi Family	1,0,0 00.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
			_	
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	100 000 00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	100,000.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM	1,644,500.00			
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family		0		
		0	// D. :14:	Desiling Heit Count
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	108,800.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	125,000.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BILTMORE	233,800.00			
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family	139,600.00	1		
	159,000.00		# Duildings:	Dwalling Unit Count
			_	
			# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
		2		
Residential Additions & Alterations	92,500.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
	11 200 00		NT 1	
Mobile Home	11,200.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	996,500.00 92,500.00	0 0 0 2 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:

BROAD RIVER

Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	9,000.00 9,000.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations		0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
HAZEL		-		
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	4,000.00 64,000.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	60,000.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
FRENCH BROAD				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	94,000.00 907,018.00	0 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	57,000.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
FLAT CREEK Residential Single Family	756,018.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	3,500.00 102,000.00 2,238,473.00	1 4	New: 4	Moved: 0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,391,688.00 741,285.00	5 0 0 0 0 9	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	75,000.00 90,000.00	0 1 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	15,000.00	1 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	390,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	390,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,641,981.00 160,000.00 16,800.00 71,000.00	9 0 4 0 1 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: 1 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 4 Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	270,345.00 2,160,126.00	0 8	New: 5	Moved: 3
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,293,266.00 738,000.00 235,000.00 850,334.00	4 0 9 0 2 14	# Buildings: # Buildings: 2 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 9 Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	3,100.00 99,049.00 3,218,749.00	1 3	New: 3	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	132,452.00 500,000.00 30,000.00 662,452.00	0 0 0 0 0 7 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: Wew: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	811,183.00 1,163,000.00 108,604.00 525,000.00 35,700.00 2,643,487.00	4 0 0 0 2 6 1 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	815,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	815,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	120,000.00 4,500,000.00 69,850.00	1 0 0 0 1 7	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	39,000.00 85,000.00 4,813,850.00	2	New: 1	Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	522,000.00	5 0 0 0 0 4 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	358,555.00 1,017,555.00	10	New: 9	Moved: 1
Month Totals				
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Total Residential Addition & Alteration Total Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	10,971,836.00 898,000.00 6,911,300.00 2,569,825.00 1,270,600.00	51 0 13 0 8 64 8	# Buildings: # Buildings: 3 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 13 Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home Total Total Project Value	1,098,849.00 23,720,410.00	34	New: 29	Moved: 5
	- , ,			